Regulations, 2015, we would like to inform you that the Company has received orders.  

Details of order has given in below table: 

Company Domestic / 
International 

Amount 
(Rs) 
(Excluding 
GST) 

In Word Product / 
Service 

Contract 
Period 

Payment  
Terms 

India’s Largest 
Conglomerates 

Domestic 
Listed 
Company 

77,90,000/- Seventy-
Seven 
Lakh 
Ninety 
Thousand 
Rupees  

Firewall 
focused 
support 
services 

FY 2025-
26 

Within 30  
Days 

India’s Largest 
Real Estate 
Development 
Company 

Domestic 
Listed 
Company 

75,00,000/- Seventy-
Five Lakh 
Rupees 
Only 

Dark web 
/Deep web 
Monitoring 
& Brand 
Protection 
Services 

3 Years 
with 
yearly 
renewal 

Within 30  
Days 

Also further note that the details required as per SEBI Circular for Corporate Announcement 
filed under Regulation 30 of SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015 is enclosed herewith Annexure-A.